


In accordance with regulations established by the Higher Education Act of 1965, as amended,
postsecondary education institutions are required to provide and disclose certain information
to all current and prospective students and employees. Listed below you will find various
resources through which you may access all pertinent information regarding Texas Woman'’s
University. Each resource includes both websites and phone numbers where applicable.
Additionally, this information is available in document form by submitting a request through
the appropriate person or department.

: Website (if
Information Contact Phone applicable)
Provost & Vice President for
Academic Affairs www.twu.edu/

Academic Programs P O. Box 425617 (940) 898-3301
Denton, TX 76204-5617

programsmajors/

Provost & Vice President for
Accreditation Academic Affairs

P.O. Box 425617

Denton, TX 76204-5617

(940) 898-3301 www.twu.edusacg

Undergraduate:
o Admissions V\_/ww.twu.edu/admiss
ﬁ](?ér::i:i)g: and General School '~ "5 " 1o5Egg (940) 898-3188 ions/counselors.asp
RO IR 20 Grad: www.twu.edu/
gradschool/
Admissions https;/évr\r/]\;\évg/i.(t)vr\]/:.edu/
Articulation Agreements P.O. Box 425589 (940) 898-3188

processing/transfer

Denton, TX 76204 ;
equivalency-












Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina

South Dakota

8004736757
4064446570
402-471-2847
7756879200
603-271-2555
800-792-8670
800-2799777
888-697-4372
866-8662362
701-3284114
8888331133
800-8581840
800-452-8807
800-692-7392
800-922-9855
8773497183
6057733455

www.dhe.mo.gov
www.oche.montana.edu
www.ccpe.state.ne.us
www.doe.nv.gov
www.state.nh.us/postsecondary
www.hesaa.org
www.hed.state.nm.us
www.hesc.org

www.cfnc.org

www.ndus.edu
www.regents.state.oh.us/sgs
www.okhighered.org
www.osac.state.or.us
www.pheaa.org
www.riheaa.org

www.che.sc.gov



Puerto Rico 7877247100 WWW.ces.gobierno.pr
Republic of the Marshall Islands 6926253108 www.rmischolarship.net
Republic of Palau 6804882471 None

Virgin Islands 1-340-774-4546 www.doe. Vi
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