In accordance with regulations established by the Higher Education Act of 1965, as amended, postsecondary education institutions are required to provide and disclose certain information to all current and prospective students and employees. Listed below you will find various resources through which you may access all pertinent information regarding Texas Woman's University. Each resource includes both websites and phone numbers where applicable. Additionally, this information is available in document form by submitting a request through the appropriate person or department.

Information	Contact	Phone	Website (if applicable)
Academic Programs	Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs P.O. Box 425617 Denton, TX 76204-5617	(940) 898-3301	www.twu.edu/ programsmajors/
Accreditation	Provost & Vice President for Academic Affairs P.O. Box 425617 Denton, TX 76204-5617	(940) 898-3301	www.twu.edusacs
Admissions and General School Information	Admissions P.O. Box 425589 Denton, TX 76204	(940) 898-3188	Undergraduate: www.twu.edu/admiss ions/counselors.asp Grad: www.twu.edu/ gradschool/
Articulation Agreements	Admissions P.O. Box 425589 Denton, TX 76204	(940) 898-3188	https://www.twu.edu/ admissions processing/transfer equivalencyguides29

Completion or Graduatio oR-5(ot)-8(i)-11(t)]TJ E /CS1 cs 0.929 0.949 0.973 scn 62 697776 147.6 12.re f\* BT /CS

Missouri	800-473-6757	www.dhe.mo.gov
Montana	4064446570	www.oche.montana.edu
Nebraska	402-471-2847	www.ccpe.state.ne.us
Nevada	775-687-9200	www.doe.nv.gov
New Hampshire	603-271-2555	www.state.nh.us/postsecondary
New Jersey	800-792-8670	www.hesaa.org
New Mexico	800-279-9777	www.hed.state.nm.us
New York	888-697-4372	www.hesc.org
North Carolina	866-866-2362	www.cfnc.org
North Dakota	701-328-4114	www.ndus.edu
Ohio	888833-1133	www.regents.state.oh.us/sgs
Oklahoma	800-858-1840	www.okhighered.org
Oregon	800-452-8807	www.osac.state.or.us
Pennsylvania	800-692-7392	www.pheaa.org
Rhode Island	800-922-9855	www.riheaa.org
South Carolina	877-349-7183	www.che.sc.gov
South Dakota	605-773-3455	

Puerto Rico	787-7247100	www.ces.gobierno.pr
Republic of the Marshall Islands	692-625-3108	www.rmischolarship.net
Republic of Palau	6804882471	None
Virgin Islands	1-340-774-4546	www.doe.vi